

f  
ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 1-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5145-5146 OF 2002

VINAYAK P. AKALWADI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment of Sri Vasant M Savalagi as impleading respondent No. 4 and directions and interim order and office report)

Date: 21/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.

No. 3 In 5145/2002 Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

& No.1 In5146/2002

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv

No. 3 In 5146/2002 Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

