

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.1-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5145-5146 OF 2002

VINAYAK P. AKALWADI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment of Sh. Vasant M. Savalagi as impleading Respondent No.4, directions and office report)

Date: 03/01/2008 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Nand Kishore,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIt appears that pursuant to order dated 21st
August, 2006, no notice has been issued to the proposed
Respondent No.4. Let the Registry take steps for the same.[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master